
2019-2020 NATHA TOP DOG POINTS
UPDATED 5 12 20 

DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

RUGER SUZANNE CROWE 28 18 22 9 10 12 15 22 136

JEFF KYLE KEITH 4 5 15 18 8 13 18 44 125

MAX MIKE MASTERS 22 9 13 16 24 14 3 101

CY STEVE BERG 11 12 23 16 16 78

MAZEY BRIAN ROUSHAR 6 3 10 3 9 12 10 53

MIZZ ERIK GOETTL 26 11 2 1 9 49

MURPHY (H) EARL HACKING 8 20 5 33

BELLE TOM GERTZ 22 7 29

SYDNEY JASON PFEIFER 28 28

DANI DENNY PERRIER 8 3 5 5 2 23

MEMPHIS KEITH ANDERSON 8 2 10 20

ANNIE CHUCK BECKMANN 6 2 4 12

SHADOW MICHAEL UECKER 10 10

HUCK JOE O'BRIEN 10 10

KODY JIM ADSEM 2 4 3 9

KOOPA RANDY WIEBE 6 1 7

KOALBE MIKE KOEHNEN 4 4

SIRI

BOB JOHNSON & TAYLOR 

JOHNSON 4 4

DON MIKE KERMES 2 2 4

TRIGGER TRAVIS RUTHS 4 4

PIPER STEVE McDANIELS 2 1 3

COOPER ROGER RUHLAND 2 1 3

BODIE MICHAEL UECKER 2 2

BULLET TOM KELLY 2 2

STAR JAKE KLINE 2 2

DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

HHC TRACE US TEAM 46 25 21 30 12 20 8 62 224

COPPER JASON LUNDQUIST 62 10 20 15 22 27 27 38 221

MAYA-P DAVE PRESCHER 4 2 8 13 11 12 26 76

HHC BLITZ US TEAM 2 21 19 4 5 14 65

HHC MOLLY US TEAM 5 17 5 27

FINNIGAN AL BERG 8 7 5 20

MOCHA MARK DONAHOE 10 6 3 19

CUPPY MARK MADDEN 8 2 3 13

CHIEF JASON LUNDQUIST 2 1 2 5 10

ABBIE AL BERG 3 6 1 10

LEIA SCOTT LAPLANTE 10 10

CASH - C JAKE CARPENTER 4 4 8

MAVERICK MARK DONAHOE 2 4 2 8

SORGE SCOTT LAPLANTE 8 8

SCOUT MARK MADDEN 6 1 7

RANGER JUSTIN KOHL 5 5

LINK SCOTT LAPLANTE 4 4

MAXIMUS CHUCK MILNER 2 2

PROFESSIONAL FLUSHER

PROFESSIONAL POINTER



DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

REED-F BRAYDEN DAVID 8 14 23 21 9 20 18 52 165

DON-F MIKE KERMES 18 17 10 14 19 22 40 140

HHC MOLLY-P US TEAM 30 18 14 18 16 24 120

HUCKLEBERRY-F JASON & APRIL BAUER 28 2 5 5 7 16 1 64

BILLY-P WADE TIMM 12 30 42

TUCKER-P BRAYDEN DAVID 24 24

HHC MAGGIE - P US TEAM 16 16

TRIGGER-F TRAVIS RUTHS 6 4 3 3 16

RIVER-F RANDY WIEBE 10 3 2 15

BARLEY-F JASON TIEBEN 8 1 2 4 15

RIP-P ZAC HEROLD 14 14

SEEKER - F JOHN TURNQUIST 12 12

DRAKE-F BRIAN ROUSHAR 2 1 6 9

MAGIC-F TIM KRUSE 6 6

RANGER JUSTIN KOHL 6 6

JAX-F TERRY EGE 4 4 8

MAXIMUS-P STEVE GNOZA 6 6

RALPH-F EARL HACKING 4 4

BRUNO-P CHAD SCHMIT 2 2

CHARLIE-F ROGER RUHLAND 2 2 4

DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

COPPER-P JASON LUNDQUIST 28 14 24 18 18 18 18 58 196

CY-F STEVE BERG 20 13 23 17 10 14 20 117

BAILEY-F BARRY CHURCH 12 6 8 11 19 10 2 68

CUPPY-P MARK MADDEN 10 9 6 12 8 4 49

RAVEN-F COLE LUDOWESE 8 1 4 6 6 24 49

SKYE-F COLE LUDOWESE 16 6 4 9 5 40

DOUGLAS-F JACOB HAM 5 5 4 4 12 30

CHANCE-F BARRY CHURCH 4 2 2 4 2 13 27

SCOUT-P MARK MADDEN 6 6 3 3 7 25

MAXIMUS-P CHUCK MILNER 4 9 8 21

CASH-P JAKE CARPENTER 20 20

MAYA-P DAVE PRESCHER 8 10 18

ABBIE-P AL BERG 5 4 8 17

FINNEGAN-P AL BERG 4 5 7 16

MR. BUBS-P PETE BOHLIG 8 8 16

WILLY-P DEAN SCHULTZ 5 9 1 15

AXEL-F NICK KOCHLIN 5 5 4 14

COOPER ROGER RUHLAND 3 2 3 6 14

BODIE-F MICHAEL UECKER 12 12

MAZEY-F BRIAN ROUSHAR 10 10

KODY-F JIM ADSEM 6 4 10

HUCK-F JOE O'BRIEN 10 10

CHARLIE-F ROGER RUHLAND 3 4 2 9

REMI-P JAKE CARPENTER 8 8

MURPHY (H)-F EARL HACKING 8 8

RUBY-F AARON GREEN 2 6 8

GRACIE-F RICH REICHEL 8 8

SYDNEY-F JASON PFEIFER 8 8

KEETA-F RICH REICHEL 6 6

SAM-P TIM BREWSTER 5 5

DON-F MIKE KERMES 4 4

JAYZEE-P TIM BREWSTER 4 4

OAKLEY-F TERRY EGE 4 4

ZENO-F MARV MILLER 1 1

DRAKE-F BRIAN ROUSHAR 1 1

TRACKER-P JOSH DICK 1 1

PUPPY

OPEN 



DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

DOUGLAS-F JACOB HAM 10 3 3 15 23 18 46 118

TILLIE-P LARRY MIDDLETON 30 30

BEAU-P JOHN CLARK 8 4 4 10 26

WINNIE-F BEN THOMPSON 14 9 23

LULU-F KYLE DERUDDER 16 16

WILLY-P DEAN SCHULTZ 5 10 15

PREACHER-F FLOYD JENSEN 6 2 3 11

ZOEY FLOYD JENSEN 8 2 10

XENA JAEMON SCHULTZ 5 5 10

GRACIE-F RICH REICHEL 10 10

CHARLIE-F ROGER RUHLAND 8 8

DOT-P SHELBY MONIO 8 8

GUNNER-F BRIAN NORMAN 4 3 7

TY-F STEVE GOETZE 5 5

COLT-F BRIAN HANDWERK 5 5

LEXI-F FLOYD JENSEN 5 5

SKEETER-F OLIVIA SKOOG 4 4

CHANCE-F BARRY CHURCH 4 4

SHELBY-F DARWIN YOHO 2 2

KEETA-F RICH REICHEL 2 2

BAILEY-F BARRY CHURCH 2 2

MAGGIE-F JASON WEINANDT 1 1

CROIX-F DERRICK OLSON 1 1

ZENO-F MARV MILLER 1 1

DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

SYDNEY-F JASON PFEIFER 26 5 6 5 13 42 97

ZURI-F BILL & KARI BIGOT 10 10 18 18 16 10 82

HHC MOLLY-P US TEAM 10 4 4 3 30 51

HHC TRACE-P US TEAM 4 5 4 24 37

CHIEF-P JASON & GINGER LUNDQUIST 6 3 5 5 5 5 6 35

SCOUT-P MARK MADDEN 10 8 8 26

CUPPY-P MARK MADDEN 8 10 6 24

MAVERICK-P MARK DONAHOE 20 20

BREE-F JASON PFEIFER 20 2 6 20

HHC BLITZ-P US TEAM 8 5 3 16

MIZZ-F ERIK GOETTL 12 12

CHANCE-F BARRY CHURCH 12 12

MOCHA MARK DONAHOE 10 10

LUNA-F MARISSA MATTSON 5 4 9

MURPHY-F MIKE MASTERS 8 8

BAILEY-F BARRY CHURCH 8 8

MEMPHIS KEITH ANDERSON 5 5

SKEETER OLIVIA SKOOG 5 5

PIPER-F TAYLOR JOHNSON 4 4

SIRI-F

BOB JOHNSON & TAYLOR 

JOHNSON 3 3

BAILEY-F TAYLOR JOHNSON 1 1

AMATEUR

MARY JOHNSON AWARD



DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN
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POINTS

MURPHY-F MIKE MASTERS 16 9 5 5 9 5 5 18 72

MAXIMUS-P CHUCK MILNER 10 5 5 5 8 33

TANGO-F DAVE BEHNKEN 8 3 7 18

MR.BUBS-P PETER BOHLIG 8 10 18

COPPER-F STEVE KIMES 4 2 2 3 6 17

SPIKE-F JASON BAUER 2 1 4 4 4 15

CHIEF-P JASON & GINGER LUNDQUIST 6 6

JAGER-P STEVE GNOZA 6 6

CHILI-F BRAYDEN DAVID 3 3

DOG OWNER MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

CASH HUNTER CARPENTER 10 5 15

BAILEY LANDON CHURCH 5 10 15

GUNNER JAXSON ALLEN 10 3 13

CHANCE LANDON CHURCH 4 8 12

XENA JAEMON SCHULTZ 5 5 10

REMI HUNTER CARPENTER 8 8

CHLOE JAKE LAWRENCE 5 5

DOG COMPETITOR MENZ MN PHEAS IA PART WI PART MN PART

NE 

PHEAS

TRI-STATE 

PHEAS US OPEN

TOTAL 

POINTS

KODY-F JIM ADSEM 6 14 5 4 4 3 8 44

TANGO-F DAVE BEHNKEN 8 15 2 4 2 31

BODIE-F DAVE BEHNKEN 5 5 6 16

BREE-F JIM ADSEM 5 10 15

DANI DENNY PERRIER 10 2 12

CODY-F STEVE KIMES 4 3 4 11

COPPER-F STEVE KIMES 4 3 7

MOSES-P ROGER HAGLUND 5 5

JIM ADSEM 89

DAVE BEHNKEN 47

STEVE KIMES 18

DENNY PERRIER 12

ROGER HAGLAND 5

Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 POINTS

JEFF KYLE KEITH BRAYDEN DAVID 20

SYDNEY JASON PFEIFER MIKE MASTERS 16

MAX MIKE MASTERS JASON PFEIFER 12

CY BRIAN ROUSHAR MIKE UECKER 8

RUGER TERRY HOLZINGER TOM GERTZ 4

MAZEY BRIAN ROUSHAR MIKE UECKER

POINTS

Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2

HHC BLITZ JON HALSTENSON ANDREW BARBOUCHE 20

CHIEF GINGER LUNDQUIST JASON LUNDQUIST 16

MAYA DAVE PRESCHER MIKE KERMES 16

COPPER JASON LUNDQUSIT TERRY HOLZINGER 12

HHC TRACE JON HALSTENSON ANDREW BARBOUCHE 8

TOP DOG SHOWDOWN - FLUSHER

TOP DOG SHOWDOWN - POINTER

WARRIOR CLASS-Competitors

SENIOR DOG

JUNIORS

WARRIOR CLASS-Dogs


